• New Ceramic body elliptical lamp
• 1,000 hour lamp
• Precise Lamp Alignment System
• Dual Fan Cooling System
• Manual Intensity Slide
• Automatic Shutter
• Reliable
• Whisper Quiet

• Variable Spot 20 -110mm measured at 16" (40cm)
• Light Output - 225,000 Lux measured at 16" (40cm)
Ordering Information
• ELITE1000-K 300 Watt Xenon Lightsource, 4 Port Turret
• DRH-110B-ESG  CUDA ELITE “ RCS” HDBND & 110MM VAR. spot module,
3.5MM Molded Suregrip black BIF cable
• SYC0070T Floorstand For CUDA Lightsources
• SYC0300 Replacement Lamp Module for ELITE1000
(For International use replace -K with required power cord plug)
Xe
no
n
Li
gh
ts
ou
rc
es
ELITE 300 - 300W Xenon
Lightsource
Our ELITE 300 offers the
brightest and whitest
illumination required for
surgical procedures.
Standard to this model is a
650 hour lamp warranty,
lamp life hour meter and
5600k color temperature.
ELITE 180 - 180W Xenon
Lightsource
This model creates bright,
white light required for
many surgical applications
including surgery
centers, surgeons’ offices,
day surgery centers and
hospital operating rooms.
Our Lightsources provide state of the art
lighting technology and ergonomic design.
The reliable and efficient light provided from
our lightsources is bright, "daylight" quality
light that retains tissue color allowing you
to get the most out of your time and skill in
your demanding environment.
CUDA Surgical's
Xenon Lightsource
LIT 174A
ST Technologies, 6018 Bowdendale Avenue, Jacksonville, Florida 32216
Ph:877-814-2237 •    Fx:  904-733-4832
ISO 9001 and 13485 Certified
Xenon Lightsources
ELITE 300W Xenon Lightsource
• Powerful source of brilliant “daylight” quality light
• Color temperature: 5600°K
• Lamp life: 650 hours
• Lamp life hour meter display on rear panel
• Removable lamp module with side access port for easy lamp change
• Variable intensity control from 0-100%.
• New ergonomically designed Multi-port turret (ACMI, Wolf, Storz, Olympus)
• PFC power supply accepts wide range of input power for worldwide operation
• Regulatory approvals: UL 60601, CSA, IEC 60601-1-2, CE marked
• Dimensions: 5” (12.7cm)H x 10” (25.4cm)D x 14” (35.5cm)L
• Weight: 13.2 lbs. (6 kg)
Elite 180W also available
Ordering Information
• ELITE300-K Elite 300w Xenon Lightsource with 4-port Turret and Hospital Grade Cord
• ELITE180-K Elite 180w Xenon Lightsource with 4-port Turret and Hospital Grade Cord
(For International use replace –K with required Power Cord Plug)
• SYC0070T Cuda Surgical Floorstand for Xenon Lightsources
• SYC0049 175w Replacement Lamp Module
• SYC0052 300w Replacement Lamp Module

• Dimensions: 4.65” W x 3.32” H x 7.25” D (~10” overall)
• Weight: 1.14 kg (2.5 lbs)
Ordering Information
• LLS-4000T-SC-K LED-4000 lightsource with Standard CRI and "K" cord
• LLS-4000T-HC-K LED-4000 lightsource with High CRI and "K" cord
• LLS-3000T-K LED-3000 lightsource with "K" cord
• LLS-2000T-K LED2000 Lighsource with “K” Cord
• SYC0070T - CUDA Lightsource Floorstand
• DRH-110B-LED - GREY "RCS" HB, 110MM VAR. SPOT MODULE, ESG-4000B-BLACK BIF CABLE
• ESG-4000B-BLACK, 4MM, FUSED HEADLIGHTCABLE, WITH MOLDED GRIP FOR LED LIGHTSOURCES
(FOR INTERNATIONAL ORDERING PLEASE SPECIFY CORD REQUIRED)
LE
D
He
ad
lig
ht
CUDA Surgical LED Headlight
Prepare to be amazed by the luminescent and feather
weight feel of this 10W LED lighting system.
When used at full light intensity the battery will last
2 hours 45 minutes, providing 43,000 lux of light
output to the surgical site. Features an audible sound
when battery charge is getting low.
LED Headlight Charger
A compact and highly efficient charger will fully
charge an empty four cell battery in 3 ½ hours
and stop charging once fully charged. Accepts
100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz input for worldwide use.
CUDA Surgical’s LED headlight produces an unparalleled
bright, white light with superior battery life so you can
work without interruption.
Revolutionary Rear Cranial Support design will create a
new wearing experience - lightweight,comfortable,
flexible and durable.
LLS-9000 Battery
Powered LED
Headlight System
LIT 178B
ST Technologies, 6018 Bowdendale Avenue, Jacksonville, Florida 32216
Ph:877-814-2237 •    Fx:  904-733-4832
ISO 9001 and 13485 Certified
LLS-9000 LED Headlight
Specifications
10w LED Producing Bright, White Light
• Color temperature: 4500°K
• Typical LED life: >50,000 hours
• Newly Designed Lightweight Headband with Rear Cranial Support for added comfort
• Variable Module Spot 20mm-80mm @ 16"
• Variable Intensity Control: 0 – 43,000 Lux at 16”
• Headband with LED Module Weight – 9 oz
• Battery and Holster Weight – 12 oz
• Battery Life – 2 hrs 45 min @ Full Intensity, 5 hrs 30 min at Half Intensity
• Battery Charger Accepts 100-240V AC, 50/60 Hz input for worldwide operation
• Battery Recharge Time – 3.5 hrs
• Warranty Three (3) Years on LED Headlight and One (1) Year on Battery
• Classification: European Class I, Active device per Annex IX, rule 1
• FDA Class I, Device Listing 125713
• Complies with Essentials Requirements Matrix of MDD 93/42/EEC, amended by 2007/47/CE
System Includes:
• 1 LED Headlight with Rear Cranial Support “RCS”
• 1 Clip-on Power Pack with Rechargeable Battery
• 2 Rechargeable Batteries
• 1 Single Bay Battery Charger
• 2 Garment Clips
• 1 Padded Carrying Bag with Shoulder Strap
Ordering Information
• LLS-9000-K Complete LED Headlight System (with RCS Headband)
• LLS-9000-SB-K Complete LED Headlight System (with Sportband)
• LLS-80CB Replacement Carrying Bag
• LLS-2054BE Replacement Battery
• LLS-2054C Replacement Battery Charger
• LLS-2054HE Encrypted Battery Holster
• SYC-0040 Replacement Comfort Liners (Sets of 3)
• SYC-0041 Replacement Rear Cranial Support ("RCS")
(for International ordering please specify plug required)
Ca